
0 5 10 20(metres)

27

28

29

11 10 9 8 7

6

5432

23 21 20 19 1822

1

1214151617

262524

North Building

South Building

G
H

D
A

B C
E F

L
M

J Q RK N P

LEGEND

METAL WASTE BIN

N:\Water Services Support Systems Branch\RTabing\Contracts\544 -2023 Cleaning\Tender\552 Plinguet Cleaning - August 15, 2023.dwg

UPUP

METAL RECYCLING BIN

UP

SCALE = 1:500

Sheet:  1  of  3

F33

H1 H2

G1

G2F24

F23

F3

F5 F7F6 F8 F9

F40

F39

F12 F11

F1

F36 F35

F29F28

F27F26

F20

F17

F2

F41

F22

F21

F18

F16

F15

F4

F13

F14
F38

F37 F34

F32

F31

F30

F25

E3

F10

F19

A1 A2

A3 A4 A5 A6

B1 B2 B3

B4

A11

A10A8A7

A9

D1

D2

E2

E2

K5

K3

K1

J1 J2 J3 N3N1M1L1

K2

N4

N5

M2

M3

P2

P1

Q1P3

N2

L3

K6

K4 L2

Q2

Q3

Q4 R1

UP

UP

UP

UP

N1

S10

S16

S15

S14
S7

S8

S13

S12

S11

S9

S4S2

S1

S5

S6

S3

Second Floor
Above N & P

South Building

30 31

FC

ACAA

W

R

R

W

W

FB
AB

FA

KA

LA

KA CLEANING AREA

SB

SA
SB SB

(On 11" x 17" Paper)

S

Above N & P

South Building

Daily Mon - Fri WeeklySection Total

AA 876.2

AB 668.3

AC 316.5 316.5

FA 6,686.5

FB 3,467.1

FC 215.3

KA 734.1

LA 42.0

SA 751.3

SB 1,956.9

Totals 9,090.1 6,092.3 531.7 15,714.1
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Cleaning Schedule and Areas (sq. ft)

Training Facility

Daily Mon - Fri WeeklySection Total

AA 81.4

AB 62.1

AC 29.4 29.4

FA 621.2

FB 322.1

FC 20.0

KA 68.2

LA 3.9

SA 69.8

SB 181.8

Totals 844.5 566.0 49.4 1459.9
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